
ДЕЖУРСТВО ПРОФЕСОРА У ШКОЛСКОЈ 2025/2026. 

 

 ПОНЕДЕЉАК УТОРАК СРЕДА ЧЕТВРТАК ПЕТАК 

1.  Мирко Нагл Душан Ковачевић Снежана Вуковић Станка Ел Рабади Драгица Марковић 

2. Душан Јовановић Зора Станковић Марта Милетић Марина  

Вуковић Пантелић 

 

Катарина Богојевић 

3.  Марта Милетић 

Марина Вуковић 

Пантелић 

 

Мирјана Арсић 

Славица Комненић 

Јелена Тошић Љиљана Степановић 

Зоран Јовановић 

Игор Вујић 

Зоран Протић 

Душан Нешковић 
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 Д1 Мирко Нагл Станка Ел Рабади Милан Симић Јелена Кнежевић Душан Нешковић 

Д2 Милан Симић Ивана Исаиловић Зора Станковић Снежана Вуковић Марина Вуковић 

Пантелић 

П Игор Вујић Татјана Илић Наташа Ђурић Ана Јеликић Александра 

Јовановић 

С Верољуб Илић Марта Милетић Бојана Симић Милан Симић Мирјана Арсић 

4. Александра Јовановић 

Јелена Тошић 

Љиљана Димитрић 

Јелена Кнежевић 

 

Мирко Нагл 

Верољуб Илић 

Славица Комненић 

Младен Аврамовић 

Љиљана Димитрић 

Татјана Илић 

5. Лидија Перишић 

Снежана Вуковић 

Нада Филиповић 

Сања Берић 

Младен Аврамовић 

Драгица Марковић 

 

Александра 

Јовановић 

Милена Бошковић 

Јелена Тошић 

Катарина Богојевић 

6. Милена Спасојевић 

Виолета Костадиновић 

Бошко Павловић 

Владимир Лазић 

Марија Јовановић 

Биљана Павловић 

Мирослава Сарић 

Ивана Фирауновић 

Марија Јовановић 

Милена Бошковић 

Мирјана Ћорилић 

 

 

 



7. Зора Станковић 

Зоран Јовановић 

Мирјана Станчетић 

Светлана 

Вукашиновић 

Гуцонић 

Зоран Протић 

Милица Нинковић 

Дејан Јовић 

Светлана 

Вукашиновић 

Гуцонић 

Биљана Павловић 

Ана Јеликић 
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Д1 Катарина Шобић Лидија Перишић Мирослава Сарић Сања Берић Нада Рајковић 

Д2 Милена Радичевић 

Милићевић 

Немања Јаковљевић Татјана Гајић Марија Солдатовић Драгица Марковић 

П Нада Рајковић Марија Солдатовић Бојана Симић Татјана Гајић Светлана 

Вукашиновић 

Гуцонић 

С Александар 

Вечериновић 

Мирослава Сарић Јелена Кнежевић Момир Ђорђић Ивана Фирауновић 

8. Горан Ђурић Љиљана Степановић 

Милица Продановић 

Синиша Савић 

Момир Ђорђић 

Драгица Марковић 

Радмила Вучић 

Снежана Корнарос 

Радмила Вучић 

9. Мирјана Арсић 

Душан Ковачевић 

Немања Јаковљевић 

Нада Рајковић 

Душан Јовановић 

Катарина Бугарчић 

Марија Солдатовић 

Мирјана Станчетић 

Катарина Шобић 

Јасмина Ђокић 

Јовановић 

10. Наташа Ђурић 

Александар Вечериновић 

Виолета 

Костадиновић 

Катарина Шобић 

Милица Нинковић 

Снежана Корнарос 

Бошко Павловић 

Милена Радичевић 

Милићевић 

Дејан Јовић 

Мирјана Станчетић 
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 Д1 Нада Филиповић Маја Катанић Момир Ђорђић Горан Стојићевић Данијела Марковић 

Д2 Александар 

Вечериновић 

Милена Спасојевић Маријана Чавић Душан Нешковић Бошко Павловић 

П Ивана Исаиловић Данијела Марковић Ивана Исаиловић Соња Ћалић 

Теодоровић 

Синиша Савић 

С Горан Ђурић Дејан Јовић Маријана Исаковић Оља Савић Маријана Бајић 



11. Маријана Бајић 

Душан Нешковић 

Маријана Исаковић 

Милена Радичевић 

Милићевић 

Наташа Ђурић 

Наталија Остојић 

Зоран Јовановић 

Данијела Марковић 

Горан Ђурић 

Соња Ћалић 

Теодоровић 

Душан Ковачевић 

Бојана Симић 

12. Горан Стојићевић 

Оља Савић 

Станка Ел Рабади 

Владимир Нинковић 

Маја Катанић 

 

Маријана Чавић 

Лидија Перишић 

Биљана Павловић 

Јасмина Ђокић 

Јовановић 

Душан Јовановић 

Марија Јовановић 

13. Милица Нинковић Катарина Богојевић Мирјана Ћорилић Маријана Исаковић Верољуб Илић 

14. Маја Катанић Љиљана Степановић Владимир Нинковић Катарина Бугарчић Маријана Чавић 

 

 

Д1 – ГЛАВНИ УЛАЗ, ПРЕДЊИ ДЕО ДВОРИШТА 

Д2 – ДЕО ОКО ТЕРЕНА, ЗАДЊИ ДЕО ДВОРИШТА 

П – ПРИЗЕМЉЕ 

С - СПРАТ 


